Ordering Guide / Example
Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Job Name:
Comments:
Catalog #:
DVLF enclosed vapor & dust-proof
garages, food processing areas, car washes, cool storage areas and locations
subject to the elements due to its vapor and dust proof enclosure.
Series
DVLF = Dust
& vapor-proof
Size
48 = 4’ nominal
Power
L = Low
M = Medium
H = High
Lens Options
SFA = Frosted smooth shallow acrylic
- standard
SFP = Frosted smooth shallow
polycarbonate
FD = Frosted deep acrylic
CCT
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
General Options
EM = Emergency pack >90 min., >500 lumens (low & med power only)
HF = High frequency occupancy sensor on/off (internal)
HFAS = High frequency occupancy sensor adjustable standby 10, 20, 30 or 50%
ESRU = 120V/277V emergency shunt relay
D = 0-10V dimming to 1%
DTD  = 0-10V Dim to Dark
MS = Infrared occupancy sensor externally mounted
SS  = Stainless steel latches
TS = Tamper-proof stainless steel latches/screws
TP  = Polycarbonate tamper-proof latches/screws
Consult factory for additional options not shown or listed
Correlated Color Temperatures (CCTs) fall within the nominal range
as per ANSI C78.377A
Specifications subject to change without notice - Rev 0721
DVLF
Accessories (order separately)
DVLF48MSFA-40
MB = Mounting brackets (pair)
MBC = Mounting brackets with chain bail (pair)
MBR = Mounting bracket for mounting to 3/8”
threaded rod
LAMARLED 1150 Motor Pkwy, Central Islip, NY 11722 | tel 631.777.7700 fax 516.333.7695 | www.lamarled.com
Shown with (FD) frosted deep lens
Shown with (SFA) frosted smooth lens
80+
CRI
0-10V DIM
IP67
Features and Specifications:
Construction:
Internal flat geartray enclosed in durable IK10 impact resistant fiberglass
reinforced body to ensure optimal heat dissipation.
5VA-F1 Fiberglass body with Pour-in-Place closed cell polyurethane
gasket forming a continuous tight seal with the diffuser.
Polycarbonate cam-action latches clamp the diffuser tightly to the housing,